3/16/2023

BEST BET

BONUSBA

MONEYBAL

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

NumOfNums

5
6

N

a b wnN ek

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$202.50
$220.05

$422.55
$20.00
$1,788.00
$1,000.00

$2,808.00
$293.75

$293.75
$147.00
$140.00
$130.00
$60.00
$7.50

$484.50

$4,008.80

Winners
$1,505.75
$124.00

$1,629.7
$15.00
$1,756.00
$1,140.00

$2,911.C
$357.20

$357.2
$0.00
$0.00
$10.00
$10.50
$0.00

$20.

$4,918 4



